Montag - Freitag Monday - Friday
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Alte Poststrale
Richtung -» Reininghaus
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Sonn- und Feiertag Sunday and holiday

O aAa

\1'56

27
47

10
30
51

1"
31

51

1"
31
51

1
31
45
51

1
29
44
59

14
29
44
59

14
29
44
59

14
29
44
59

14
29
44
59

14
29
44
59

14
29
44
59

14
29
44
59

14
29
39
49

59

10
25
44
59

14
29
44
59

05
26
46

06
26
46

17
47

Graz Linien Kund:innenservice:
Tel.: +43 316 887-4224 | holding-graz.at/linien
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HOLDING

Alte Poststrafie

Reininghausstrafe
Reininghauspark/ tim
Jochen-Rindt-Platz
Reininghaus

holding-graz.at/grazmobil
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